FINE ARTS

Open and Junior Show Entry Form

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

City

State Zip

Telephone #

Social Security #

All entries must be made by Monday August 4, 2025. **ONLY ONE ITEM PER LOT NUMBER**
Any late entries & changes will be charged an additional $1.00 per entry after entry date above.
No changes or entries allowed 24 hours before show.

Entries can be mailed to: Bureau County Fair, P.O. Box 238, Princeton, IL, 61356, hand- delivered to the office,
faxed to 815-879-7005, or emailed office@bureaucountyfair.com. ALL FORMS MUST ACCOMPANY FEE PAYMENT

(Optional)

Department Class Lot Description as shown in Premium Book
Letter Number | Number
Example MB 1 1305 Bureau County Fair scene
1
2
3
q
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
**ONLY ONE ITEM PER LOT NUMBER**
If you need more space please use a plain sheet of paper or
use pages out of premium book and circle entries.
Fine Arts Entries x.50¢

Exhibitor ticket $15.00 (each)
Late Fee $1.00 per entry

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED
NO REFUNDS



	Description as shown in Premium Book
	Fine Arts Entries _______ x .50¢_____________


